—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.
24.

Position

Chief Human Resources Officer
Deputy Employee Relations Officer
Deputy Employee Relations Officer
Principal Human Resources Analyst
Principal Human Resources Analyst
Civil Service Division Manager
Senior Personnel Analyst
Administrative Analyst |l

Senior Personnel Analyst

Senior Personnel Analyst

Senior Personnel Analyst

Senior Personnel Analyst

Civil Service Commission Secretary

Health Plan Administration
Coordinator

Senior Human Resources Specialist
- Confidential

Senior Personnel Analyst

Senior Human Resources Specialist
- Confidential

Human Resources Specialist Il -
Confident

Human Resources Specialist II -
Confident

Human Resources Specialist Il -
Confident

Human Resources Specialist Il -
Confident

Human Resources Specialist Il -
Confident

Health Plan Utilization Specialist Il

Human Resources Specialist Il -
Confident

Other Positions Held County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Total Wages

$160,221
$114,833
$106,740
$98,169
$96,979
$92,012
$89,716
$86,870
$86,351
$69,603
$69,534
$68,415
$65,947
$65,807

$62,998

$60,688
$60,666

$60,580

$54,725

$53,187

$51,905

$51,670

$49,699
$46,018



25.

26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Health Plan Services Representative
[

Human Resources Specialist Il -
Confident

Human Resources Specialist | -
Confidential

Health Plan Utilization Specialist |

Fiscal Support Specialist-
Confidential

Human Resources Specialist | -
Confidential

Human Resources Specialist Il -
Confident

Human Resources Specialist Il -
Confident

Health Plan Services Representative
I

Office Services Coordinator-
Confidential

Human Resources Assistant -
Confidential

Administrative Analyst |

Health Plan Services Representative
[

Civil Service Commission Member
Civil Service Commission Member
Civil Service Commission Member
Civil Service Commission Member
Civil Service Commission Member

Civil Service Commission Secretary

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

$44,382

$43,277

$43,228

$42,942
$40,710

$39,412

$39,103

$38,009

$35,909

$35.356

$29,951

$26,133
$5,375

$1,725
$1,725
$1,650
$1,500
$1,200

$954



