	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Human Resources Officer		Kern County	Personnel	\$160,221
2.	Deputy Employee Relations Officer		Kern County	Personnel	\$114,833
3.	Deputy Employee Relations Officer		Kern County	Personnel	\$106,740
4.	Principal Human Resources Analyst		Kern County	Personnel	\$98,169
5.	Principal Human Resources Analyst		Kern County	Personnel	\$96,979
6.	Civil Service Division Manager		Kern County	Personnel	\$92,012
7.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Kern County	Personnel	\$89,716
8.	Administrative Analyst III		Kern County	Personnel	\$86,870
9.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Kern County	Personnel	\$86,351
10.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Kern County	Personnel	\$69,603
11.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Kern County	Personnel	\$69,534
12.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Kern County	Personnel	\$68,415
13.	Civil Service Commission Secretary		Kern County	Personnel	\$65,947
14.	Health Plan Administration Coordinator		Kern County	Personnel	\$65,807
15.	Senior Human Resources Specialist - Confidential		Kern County	Personnel	\$62,998
16.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Kern County	Personnel	\$60,688
17.	Senior Human Resources Specialist - Confidential		Kern County	Personnel	\$60,666
18.	Human Resources Specialist II - Confident		Kern County	Personnel	\$60,580
19.	Human Resources Specialist II - Confident		Kern County	Personnel	\$54,725
20.	Human Resources Specialist II - Confident		Kern County	Personnel	\$53,187
21.	Human Resources Specialist II - Confident		Kern County	Personnel	\$51,905
22.	Human Resources Specialist II - Confident		Kern County	Personnel	\$51,670
23.	Health Plan Utilization Specialist II		Kern County	Personnel	\$49,699
24.	Human Resources Specialist II - Confident		Kern County	Personnel	\$46,018

25.	Health Plan Services Representative	Kern County	Personnel	\$44,382
26.	Human Resources Specialist II - Confident	Kern County	Personnel	\$43,277
27.	Human Resources Specialist I - Confidential	Kern County	Personnel	\$43,228
28.	Health Plan Utilization Specialist I	Kern County	Personnel	\$42,942
29.	Fiscal Support Specialist- Confidential	Kern County	Personnel	\$40,710
30.	Human Resources Specialist I - Confidential	Kern County	Personnel	\$39,412
31.	Human Resources Specialist II - Confident	Kern County	Personnel	\$39,103
32.	Human Resources Specialist II - Confident	Kern County	Personnel	\$38,009
33.	Health Plan Services Representative	Kern County	Personnel	\$35,909
34.	Office Services Coordinator- Confidential	Kern County	Personnel	\$35,356
35.	Human Resources Assistant - Confidential	Kern County	Personnel	\$29,951
36.	Administrative Analyst I	Kern County	Personnel	\$26,133
37.	Health Plan Services Representative	Kern County	Personnel	\$5,375
38.	Civil Service Commission Member	Kern County	Personnel	\$1,725
39.	Civil Service Commission Member	Kern County	Personnel	\$1,725
40.	Civil Service Commission Member	Kern County	Personnel	\$1,650
41.	Civil Service Commission Member	Kern County	Personnel	\$1,500
42.	Civil Service Commission Member	Kern County	Personnel	\$1,200
43.	Civil Service Commission Secretary	Kern County	Personnel	\$954